
Richmond Heights Middle School
Lady Spartans
2023 Schedule

Date Team Location Time
Tuesday, January 17 Kirtland Home 4:30 p.m.
Thursday, January 19 Perry Away 4:30 p.m.
Monday, January 23 Lutheran West Home 4:30 p.m.
Thursday, January 16 Independence Away 4:30 p.m.
Monday, January 30 Wickliffe Home 4:30 p.m.
Thursday, February 2 Cuyahoga Heights Away 4:30 p.m.
Monday, February 6 Brooklyn Home 4:30 p.m.
Thursday, February 9 Lutheran West Away 4:30 p.m.
Monday, February 13 Independence Home 4:30 p.m.
Thursday, February 16 Wickliffe Away 4:30 p.m.
Tuesday, February 21 Cuyahoga Heights Home 4:30 p.m.
Thursday, February 23 Brooklyn Away 4:30 p.m.
TBD CVC Tournament TBD TBD

Head Coach: Deja Winters
Athletic Director: Quentin Rogers
Principal: Marnisha Brown


